

Podar Educational Campus, Nawalgarh - 333042 (Raj.)



SETH GYANIRAM BANSIDHAR PODAR COLLEGE

Podar Educational Campus, Nawalgarh - 333042 (Raj.)

Website: www.podarcollege.com

6.3.3 Percentage of teaching and non-teaching staff participating in Faculty Development Programmes (FDP), professional development/administrative training programs during the last five years.



Podar Educational Campus, Nawalgarh - 333042 (Raj.)

6.3.3. INDEX

1. Event Brochures and reports year-wise



Podar Educational Campus, Nawalgarh - 333042 (Raj.)



SETH GYANIRAM BANSIDHAR PODAR COLLEGE

Podar Educational Campus, Nawalgarh - 333042 (Raj.)

Date: 05/10/2021

To

The Principal

Seth G. B. Podar College

Nawalgarh

Through IQAC Coordinator

Subject: - Permission for organizing FDP for all Faculty

Respected Sir,

With due regards, I request you that our college need to required FDP entitled ".Microsoft Office" (Microsoft Word, PowerPoint, Excel, and OneNote) from 09/11/2021 to 15/11/2021 for faculty under IQAC their development and better performance.

Kindly allow for the same.

Thanking you
Yours' Sincearly

Dr. B. S. Rathore

Coordinator

Assistant Professor

Department of Physics

Seth G.B. Podar College

Nawalgarh, Rajasthan

Permitted Me 12021

Principal

Seth G.B. Podar College Nawaigarh - 333042

Rambilas Podar Road, Nawalgarh Dist: Jhunjhunu – 333042 Phone No: 01594- 222030, 225892 Fax No: 01594-223198 Web Site: www.podarcollege.com E-Mail: principal@podarcollege.com



Podar Educational Campus, Nawalgarh - 333042 (Raj.)





Microsoft Office Lab Training